Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2016

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM
BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CAMPBELTOWN
CARDIFF WALES
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER

GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

LYDD
MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
SCATSTA
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM

Total

20,681
36,893
5,589
7,798
12,848
632

84,441

6,203
116
2,989
3,198
145

8,049
466
230

4,431

84

1,074

757
98

3,168

8,560
904

6,110
239

69
458
901
132
487
840
427

2,018

53

2,754
136

13,888
2,841
370
1,711
665
939

Table 4

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
13,690 4,341 1,593 925 130 2
19,611 7,649 9,562 13 56 2
3,264 1,859 466 - - -
3,616 3,924 74 86 87 11
1,685 9,984 668 292 213 6
426 204 2 - - -
42,292 27,961 12,365 1,316 486 21
2,565 743 194 2,447 254 -
116 - - - - -
2,564 419 - 1 5 -
2,532 546 44 62 11 3
145 - - - - -
- - - 1 1 -
3,870 3,014 841 281 43 -
- 106 - 360 - -
47 113 - 61 9 -
2,824 1,359 - 218 30 -
84 - - - - -
690 278 - 94 12 -
288 343 5 99 19 3
94 - - - 4 -
1,101 1,099 154 246 559 9
5,607 2,521 306 80 46 -
816 1 - 84 3 -
4,182 1,423 237 254 14 -
- 226 - 3 5 5
1 68 - - - -
124 168 - 162 4 -
831 60 10 - - -
132 - - - - -
487 - - - - -
835 - - 5 - -
427 - - - - -
1,248 746 - 11 13 -
53 - - - - -
1,495 1,240 - 8 11 -
- 136 - - - -
8 - - - - -
7,133 4,434 1,514 733 71 3
1,671 991 60 45 44 30
334 36 - - - -
445 170 - 1,050 46 -
- - - 665 - -
507 - 2 430 - -



Air Transport Movements(a)

by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2016

Other UK Airports

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi Operations

Total

2,933
506
279
135
131

79,504

163,945

403
1,762
1,457
1,630

5,252

Table 4 (Continued)

mmmmmmeen Scheduled Services --------- > DSt Charter Flights ------------ >
Other Other Other Other
UK EU Overseas UK EU Overseas
Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators Operators
2,794 126 - 11 2 -
506 - - - - -
115 160 - 2 2 -
135 - - - - -
128 - - 3 - -
46,934 20,526 3,367 7,416 1,208 53

89,226 48,487 15,732 8,732 1,694 74

403 - - - - -
1,606 - - 82 74 -
869 534 - 49 5 -
1,499 124 - 7 - -
4,377 658 - 138 79 -



